Husqvarna Induktionskomfur QSI167740SW

Energiklasse
Selvrenstype
Teleskopudtrak
Farve
Dampfunktion
Varmluft
Flexzone
Boosterfunktion
Sikkerhedsenhed
Stegetermometer
Hgjde

Bredde

Dybde

Veegt

Ovnrum netto

EAN nummer

A+
Pyrolyse
Ja

Hvid

Ja

Ja

Nej

Ja

Ja

Ja

900 mm
596 mm
600 mm
66,0 kg
73 L
7332543805686



